
DREAMERS TOGETHER TASKFORCE 
Current list of members as of 7.28.20

First Name Last Name Email Position Notes

1 Alexis Torres alexis.torres@canyons.edu Adjunct

2 alliance leads alliance.leads@canyons.edu

3 Alma Juarez alma.juarez@canyons.edu Adjunct

4 Alma Juana Alma.Juarez@canyons.edu

5 Amanda Keating amanda.keating@canyons.edu Adjunct Maybe

6 Amy Foote amy.foote@canyons.edu FTF/ Director MESA has DACA experience

7 Angel Valdivia angel.valdivia@canyons.edu Adjunct

8 Angela Harris angela.harris@canyons.edu FTF/Financial Aid Counselor

9 Angela Kirwin angela.kirwin@canyons.edu Adjunct

10 Anitoinette Ricardo anitoinette.ricardo@canyons.edu Adjunct

11 Anthony Clayton anthony.clayton@canyons.edu Adjunct

12 Antoinette Ricardo Antoinette.Ricardo@canyons.edu

13 April Reardon april.reardon@canyons.edu FTF/EOPS/CARE counselor

14 ASG Vice President asg_execvp@Canyons.edu pending new member

15 ASG President asg_pres@Canyons.edu pending new member Sebastian no longer serving in ASG

16 ASG Executive Vice President pending new member

17 Bernardo Feldman bernardo.feldman@canyons.edu FTF

18 Brent Riffel brent.riffel@canyons.edu FTF maybe

19 Brian Estrella Murphy bnestarellamurphy@my.canyons.edu LatinX Alliance Student 

20 Carolina Bonitatis carolina.bonitatis@canyons.edu Adjunct

21 Christine Iskander christine.iskander@canyons.edu FTF

22 Claudia Acosta claudia.acosta@canyons.edu FTF

23 Conception Perez concepcion.perez@canyons.edu FTF/Counselor

24 Daylene Meuschke Daylene.Meuschke@canyons.edu

25 Desiree Goetting Desiree.Goetting@canyons.edu

26 Diane Fiero diane.fiero@canyons.edu Administrator

27 Dianne Van Hook dianne.VanHook@canyons.edu Chancellor

28 Esther Villegas-Sandoval esther.villegas-sandoval@canyons.edu adjunct/New Faculty Chair

29 Fiorella Chauca fiorella.chauca@canyons.edu Adjunct

30 Flavio Medina-Martin flavio.medina-martin@canyons.edu Classified Administrator/Administrative Chair

31 Gina Lam gina.lam@canyons.edu Adjunct

32 Heaven Warner Heaven.Warner@canyons.edu

33 Heidi McMahon heidi.mcmahon@canyons.edu FTF

34 Hernan Ramirez hernan.ramirez@canyons.edu FTF

35 Jasmine Ruys jasmine.ruys@canyons.edu Administrator/Administrative co-Chair

36 Jeannie Chari jeannie.chari@canyons.edu FTF

37 Jeffrey Baker jeffrey.baker@canyons.edu FTF

38 Jennifer Mendez Jennifer.Mendez@canyons.edu

39 Jessica Proctor jessica.proctor@canyons.edu Adjunct

40 Juan Buriel Juan.Buriel@canyons.edu

41 Kari Soffa Kari.Soffa@canyons.edu
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42 Katie Coleman katie.coleman@canyons.edu FTF

43 Katie Lookholder Katie.Lookholder@canyons.edu

44 Kelly Cude kelly.cude@canyons.edu FTF

45 Kerry Carlson Kerry.Carlson@canyons.edu

46 Larry Schallert Larry.Schallert@canyons.edu

47 Loida Sanchez loida.sanchez@canyons.edu Classified

48 Lucy Medina lucy.medina@canyons.edu Classified

49 Mark Rafter mark.rafter@canyons.edu FTF Retiree Emeritus status

50 Mary Bates mary.bates@canyons.edu FTF

51 Necia Gelker necia.gelker@canyons.edu FTF

52 Omar Torres omar.torres@canyons.edu Administrator

53 Pamela Lewis Pamela.Lewis@canyons.edu

54 Patricia Garcia patricia.garcia@canyons.edu FTF/Counselor

55 Patty Robinson patty.robinson@canyons.edu FTF

56 Phil Gussin phil.gussin@canyons.edu FTF

57 Pierre Etienne pierre.etienne@canyons.edu FTF

58 Preeta Saxena Preeta.Saxena@canyons.edu

59 Rebecca Eikey rebecca.eikey@canyons.edu FTF/Faculty Chair

60 Rosario Gonzalez Rosario.Gonzalez@canyons.edu

61 Ryan Theule ryan.theule@canyons.edu Administrator

62 Samir Hamawe samir.hamawe@canyons.edu Adjunct

63 Sonia DeLeon sonia.deleon@canyons.edu Classified

64 Stephenie Tesoro Stephenie.Tesoro@canyons.edu

65 Tara Williams tara.williams@canyons.edu FTF

66 Vida Manzo Vida.Manzo@canyons.edu

67 Vincent Devlahovich vincent.devlahovich@canyons.edu FTF

68 Warren Heaton warren.heaton@canyons.edu Adjunct

69 Wendy Brill wendy.brill@canyons.edu FTF

Jess Love Classified no longer working at the college

John Makevich Administrator no longer working at the college

Christan Marin ASG Executive Vice President no longer serving in ASG
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